Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr
Apr
May
May
May

(*)

Date
17
19
21
22
25
26
27
29

10
12
16
17
19

20
21
23
24
25

31

13
14

17-18
24-25
1-2
8-9
12-16
Area Game

2020 Mortimer Jordan High School Baseball Schedule

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Tue-Sat

Team

Oak Grove
Clay Chalkville
Pleasant Grove
McAdory (DH)
Oneonta
Pinson Valley
Clay Chalkville
Gardendale
*Corner
*Corner (DH)
*Hayden
*Hayden (DH)
Springville
Hueytown
Pinson Valley

Spring Break Games
Pleasant Grove (DH)
West Point (DH)
Fultondale

John Carroll (DH)
Shades Valley (DH)

*Dora

*Dora (DH)
Montevallo
St. Clair
*Jasper
*Jasper (DH)
Oneonta
Shelby County

AHSAA State Baseball Playoffs

1°*' Round
2" Round

3" Round
Semi-Finals

State 5A Finals

(DH) Double Header

Location
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home
Away
Away
St. Clair
Home
Away
Home
Away

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
4:00
3:30
4:30
11:00
4:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
12:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00

4:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

4:30
4:30
12:30
3:00
4:30
4:30
6:00
4:00

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
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