2020 Mortimer Jordan High School Baseball Schedule

Date		Day	Team	Location	Time
Feb	17	Monday	Oak Grove	Home	4:00
Feb	19	Wednesday	Clay Chalkville	Away	3:30
Feb	21	Friday	Pleasant Grove	Home	4:30
Feb	22	Saturday	McAdory (DH)	Home	11:00
Feb	25	Tuesday	Oneonta	Home	4:30
Feb	26	Wednesday	Pinson Valley	Home	3:30
Feb	27	Thursday	Clay Chalkville	Home	4:30
Feb	29	Saturday	Gardendale	Home	4:30
Mar	6	Friday	*Corner	Away	5:00
Mar	7	Saturday	*Corner (DH)	Home	12:00
Mar	10	Tuesday	*Hayden	Away	4:30
Mar	12	Thursday	*Hayden (DH)	Home	4:30
Mar	16	Monday	Springville	Home	4:30
Mar	17	Tuesday	Hueytown	Away	4:30
Mar	19	Thursday	Pinson Valley	Away	4:00
			Spring Break Games		
Mar	20	Friday	Pleasant Grove (DH)	Away	4:00
Mar	21	Saturday	West Point (DH)	Away	11:00
Mar	23	Monday	Fultondale	Home	11:00
Mar	24	Tuesday	John Carroll (DH)	Away	11:00
Mar	25	Wednesday	Shades Valley (DH)	Home	11:00
Mar	31	Tuesday	*Dora	Home	4:30
Apr	2	Thursday	*Dora (DH)	Away	4:30
Apr	4	Saturday	Montevallo	Away	12:30
		·	St. Clair	St. Clair	3:00
Apr	7	Tuesday	*Jasper	Home	4:30
Apr	9	Thursday	*Jasper (DH)	Away	4:30
Apr	13	Monday	Oneonta	Home	6:00
Apr	14	Tuesday	Shelby County	Away	4:00
			AUGAA State Beechell Disueffe		
۸mr	17 10	Fri Cat	AHSAA State Baseball Playoffs 1 st Round	ТВА	TBA
Apr	17-18	Fri-Sat			
Apr	24-25	Fri-Sat	2 nd Round	TBA	TBA
May	1-2	Fri-Sat	3 rd Round	TBA	TBA
May	8-9	Fri-Sat	Semi-Finals	TBA	ТВА
May	12-16	Tue-Sat	State 5A Finals	TBA	ТВА
(*)	Area Game		(DH) Double Header		

Updated 2020-03-11